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    SAILING LIST COAST GUARD AUXILIARY OPFAC #  
STA  CCC     joseph.s.gary@uscg.mil ;   Jason.T.Finch@uscg.mil 
STA CHATHAM   rob.c.goley@uscg.mil; scott.j,Richards@uscg.mil     
STA  CASTLE HILL    john.m.roberts@uscg.mil; david.s.blackketter@uscg.mil     
 STA P-TOWN              John.S.Harker@uscg.mil;   Joshua.J.Gunn@uscg.mil 
 STA  P-JUDITH        Eric.P.Baruzzi@uscg.mil;  Jason.A.Pata@uscg.mil 
 STA WH             justin.m.longval@.uscg.mil;  matthew.p.oliveira@uscg.mil    
 STA BR PT               Matthew.T.Welsh@uscg.mil;   Brian.M.Ludvigson@uscg.mil 
 STA MENEMSHA    Jason.L.Olsen@uscg.mil;   Jason.J.Chapa@uscg.mil  
 These addresses are current to 1/31,2014     See Next  page 

DATE OF PATROL AOR          MISSION 
   

ANY CHANGES WILL BE MADE  BY RADIO TRANSMISSION AT SAILING TIME  BY LINE NUMBER 

 ON 
BOARD 

COMMS     COMMS 
 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME DIV 
FLOT 

 BOARD 
NOT O/B TRAINEE 

STA WH 
COMMENTS 

  
1 COWLEY JOHN 1108 XXXXXX       1143008     COXN 

2 FULLER WILLIAM 1204 XXXXXX    1144751 

3     XXXXXX    

4     XXXXXX YES   

5     XXXXXX    

6     XXXXXX YES   

7     XXXXXX   Approved  Guest  

8     XXXXXX    

9     XXXXXX    

10     XXXXXX    

11     XXXXXX    

12     XXXXXX    

13     XXXXXX    

14     XXXXXX    

15     XXXXXX YES   

16     XXXXXX    

17     XXXXXX    

18     XXXXXX YES   

19     XXXXXX    

20     XXXXXX    

23     XXXXXX    

24     XXXXXX    

25     XXXXXX    

26     XXXXXX YES   

27     XXXXXX    
           



01/17/2015                             2 of 2                                                                  SAILING LIST Blank.doc 

 
 

Complete the form for each patrol.  (Insert your FAC #) 
E-mail or Fax to your controlling station prior to logging on by radio. 

No need to delete names, just move the xxxxxx to or from “On Board”. 
Update station addresses before sending this.   

 


